
MERIT 
RANK S.NO 

1001 

1002 

1003 

1004 

1005 

1007 

1008 

1009 

1006 6 

1012 

1013 

1014 

1015 

1016 

1010 10 

1017 

1011 11 

1 

1019 

2 

1020 

4 

1021 

5 

1022 

7 

9 

1ST ADMISSION LIST OF B.A. START OF ADMISSION 01/07/24 LAST DATE 06/07/24 TIME -11:00 TO 02:00 PM (29-06-2024) 

12 

13 

14 

1018 18 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 1023 

1024 24 

1025 25 

1026 26 

1027 27 

1028 28 

1029 29 

1030 30 

BHAKT MATA KARMA GOVT GIRLS COLLEGE,BALOD (C.G) 

1031 31 

NAME 

BHOOMIKA 

SUNITA 

MANISHA 

POOJA PATEL 

DAMINI 

ISHA 

HINA 

JHARANA PATEL 

YOGITA SAHU 

CHANCHAL 

GEETANJALI 

RITU 

TAKSHI 

KAJOL 

HASEENA 

DURGESHWARI 

TAMIN 

PAYAL 

MOKSHIKA KANDEY 

ANJALI 

MANJU 

RINKI 

DEVIKA NIRMALKAR 

PURNIMA 

TANUJA 

KULESHWARI 

NEELAM SAHU 
TEENIKA 

YASHASWI 
GUNITA 

JITESHVWAR! 

29\6|24 

DOB 

31/12/2005 
08/01/2007 
20/09/2006 
03/01/2007 
27/12/2005 
20/07/2006 
11/11/2006 
20/02/2007 
12/03/2007 
14/11/2005 
25/12/2006 
17/06/2007 
15/04/2006 
04/05/2006 
14/10/2006 
12/01/2005 
19/10/2006 
02/08/2006 
15/02/2006 
06/02/2006 

12/06/2006 
16/12/2006 
02/03/2006 
17/07/2006 
15/04/2006 
11/01/2007 
08/07/2006 
25/08/2006 

25/12/2006 

FATHERS NAME 

KHOM LAL 

GULAB SINGH 

SHIVRAJ SINGH 

02/10/2006 

YOGESH KUMAR PATEL 

AKHLESH KUMAR 

JETHU RAM 
KRISHNA 

NEM KUMAR PATEL 
HIMANSHU SAHU 

PYARE LAL 

PYARI LAL 
BISHRAM 

KAMAL NARAYAN 

BABLU RAM 

CHAMAN LAL 

PARDESHI RAM 
LOKESH 

GHANSHYAM SAHU 

CHITRANJAN KANDEY 

SUKDEV 

RAMESHWAR 

MANSU RAM 

SIYARAM 
TOMAN NAGWANSHI 

PITAMBAR 

VIRENDRA KUMAR 

BALRAM SAHU 
GAMBHIR RAM 

18/04/2006 DEEPAK KUMAR NAGWANSI 
LAXMAN 

SANAT KUMAR 

WEIGHT PER 
AGE CEN CAT FF obtain total 

þuts 'A 2 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

No 435 

ST 

No 421 

Yes 420 

No 418 

No 417 e2222222222|22|22|2222222 
No 412 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

408 

402 

400 

392 

396 

392 

No 

392 

387 

379 

378 

377 

376 

374 

OBC No 359 

370 

368 

366 

No 364 

No 361 

No 358 

No 358 

No 355 

355 

No 351 

No 351 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 80.4 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 79.2 

500 

500 

WEIG 

PERCENTHTAG OVERALL 

500 

87 

500 

84.2 

500 

84 

500 

83.6 

500 

83.4 

82.4 

81.6 

80 

78.4 

78.4 

78.4 

77.4 

75.8 

75.6 

500 73.2 

75.4 

500 72.8 

75.2 

500 72.2 

74.8 

74 

73.6 

71.6 

71.6 

71 

71 

70.2 

70.2 

2 

87.00 

84.20 

84.00 

83.60 

83.40 

82.40 

81.60 

80.40 

80.00 

79.97 

79.20 

78.40 

78.40 

77.40 

75.80 

75.60 

75.40 

75.20 

74.80 

74.00 

73.60 

73.20 

72.80 

72.20 

71.80 

71.60 

71.60 

71.00 

71.00 
70.20 

70.20 

500 71.8 



1032 32 

1033 33 

1035 

1038 

34 

35 

36 

1037 39 

37 

1051 

38 

1040 41 

1060 

40 

1044 42 

1046 43 

1047 44 

45 

1052 46 

1055 47 

1056 48 

49 

50 

1059 

1088 52 

1102 53 

1112 54 

1135 55 

51 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

1034 62 

1036 63 

1039 64 

1041 65 

1042 66 

BHUMIKA 

NIKITA SAHU 

DEVIKA 

ANJALI 

PUNAM 
FALESHWARI 

CHANCHAL 

DIGESHWARI 
DHARNI 

REETIKA 

LAXMI PATEL 
DIKESHWARI 

BHAVANA YADAV 

KUMITA SAHU 

PAYAL 

MANSI JAGNAYAK 

NEHA 

BHAVITA 

BHUMIKA GAJBHIYE 

BHUMIKA BHUARYA 

LEENA BHUARYA 

03/06/2007 
14/05/2006 

POORNVASU 

26/04/2006 
09/10/2006 
16/03/2006 
07/07/2006 
05/05/2005 
26/06/2006 
31/12/2005 
05/07/2006 

12/03/2006 
12/06/2006 
09/03/2006 

MUSKAN NAYAK 05/11/2007 

20/04/2006 
11/04/2006 
17/04/2006 
21/12/2006 
12/03/2006 

23/12/2006 
06/11/2006 
09/03/2006 

KRISHNA RAM 

24 \6| 24 

DEV KUMAR SAHU 

VISHNU RAM 
KHEMRAJ 

DINDAYAL 

DULESHVWAR 

KEDAR SINGH 

19/07/2006| TEJENDRA KUMAR PATEL 

BISELAL 

DEVAL SINGH 

MUKESH KUMAR 

AMAR SINGH 

DEMENDRA YADAV 

ARUN KUMAR 

VINOD 

JEEVAN 

RAJENDRA KUMAR 

HARISHANKAR 

VACANT 

NEELKAMAL NAYAK 
SHATRUGHAN SINGH 

VACANT 

VACANT 

VIJAYENDRA JAGNAYAK 

VACANT 

VACANT 

buts 'A 2 

VACANT 
VACANT 

VACANT 

KHILESHWAR PRASAD 

VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 

SAMRATH BHUARYA 
BHISHAM LAL BHUARYA 

ST 

OBC 

OBC No 343 

OBC No 341 

OBC No 340 

OBC No 339 

OBC No 333 

OBC No 329 

OBC No 322 

OBC No 326 

OBC No 325 

OBC No 320 

OBC No 318 

OBC No 314 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

No 347 

No 347 

ST 

No 316 

No 298 

No 286 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

269 

No 

135 

346 

No 339 
342 

337 

337 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

69.4 

69.4 

68.6 

68.2 

68 

67.8 

66.6 

65.8 

64.4 

65.2 

65 

64 

63.6 

62.8 

63.2 

59.6 

57.2 

53.8 

27 

69.2 

68.4 

67.8 

67.4 

67.4 

69.40 

69.40 

68.60 

68.20 

68.00 

67.80 

66.60 

65.80 

65.69 

65.20 

65.00 

64.00 

63.60 

62.80 

63.20 

59.60 

57.20 

53.80 

27.00 

69.20 

68.40 

67.80 

67.40 

67.40 

UMESHWARI NETAM 23/03/2007 



1043 

1045 68 

1048 69 

1049 

1050 71 

1053 72 

1054 73 

1057 74 

1058 75 

1065 

67 

1062 76 

1068 

1069 

70 

1066 78 

1071 

1075 

1077 

1078 

1080 

77 

1073 82 

1082 

79 

80 

81 

83 

84 

85 

86 

1081 87 

88 

89 

90 

BHAMINI 

SANIYA 

SAVITREE 

JEENA 

KALYANI 

UMESHWARI 

TULESHWARI 
LILESHVWARI 

NEHA 

KESAR 

RAGINI 

SUSHMITA 
DAMESHWARI 

SUMAN 

MADHU SORI 
PRIYA 

VEENU 
LEELAM 

LAXMI KOSIMA 

GAURI 
LEESHA DEVI 

BHANESHWARI 

24/02/2006 
03/06/2006 
05/10/2006 
28/10/2006 
21/10/2006 
17/02/2006 
10/06/2006 
04/02/2006 
22/04/2006 
03/03/2004 
13/10/2006 
06/02/2007 
26/06/2006 
04/01/2006 

13/12/2006 
28/05/2006 
16/08/2006 
05/11/2006 
14/07/2006 

LEKH RAM 

09/10/2006 
17/01/2007 

KACHARU RAM 
MAHAVEER 

MORDHWAJ THAKUR 

LAXMAN THAKUR 
ROHIDU RAM 

RIKHI RAM 
SANT RAM THAKUR 

SUKALU RAM 

10/12/2006| JASAWANT KUMAR SORI 

CHIMMAN LAL 
CHINTA RAM 

CHANDRAHAS 
OCHAN RAM 

CHHANNU RAM 

MOHIT KUMAR 
DHANSAY 

THAGGU RAM 
REKHLAL KOSIMA 

LEKHRAM 
KHILAWNAN SINGH 

GAJANAND 
VACANT 
VACANT 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

No 

ST 

No 

ST No 

No 328 

No 326 

No 326 

No 

No 325 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Yes 
No 

No 

No 
No 

No 

334 

No 

332 

Yes 

No 

Yes 

324 

318 

316 

310 

309 

309 

307 

307 

306 

306 

306 

305 

304 
302 

302 

300 

500 66.8 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 61.8 

66.4 

500 

65.6 

500 

65.2 

65.2 

65 

64.8 

63.6 

63.2 

62 

61.8 

61.4 

61.4 

61.2 

61.2 

61.2 

61 

500 60.4 
60.8 

60.4 

60 

Prlnpet 

66.80 

66.40 

65.60 
65.20 

65.20 

65.00 

64.80 

63.60 

63.20 

62.00 

61.80 

61.80 

61.40 

61.40 

61.20 

61.20 

61.20 

61.00 

60.80 
60.40 

60.40 
60.00 

8.M.K. Govt. Girts College 
Balod (C.G.) 
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